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ENCORE ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING LTD.
1207A Heng Ngai Centre, 4 Hok Yuen East Street, Hung Hom, Hong Kong

Ph: +852 2369 8300 j Fax: +852- 2369 8339 j Email: info@encore-electronic.com

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

Shipper
ENCORE ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING LTD.
1207A Hen8 NgaiCentre
4 Hok Yuen East Street, Hung Hom, Hong Kong
Ph: +852-23698300

lnvoice No.
L7r8o71/É-

Dated
22 November 2017

PO No. Dated
21 November 2017

Packing List No. Dated

Cons¡gnee
I3TE MAS D MAS I, SLU
C/ ElRlz No. 7A BUDINO
36475 P0RRtNO (PONTEVEDRA), SPAIN
Ph: +34-986342209
Attn: Antonio

lncoterms
Ex-Works Hona Kons

PaymentTerms
100% Advance

Port of Lad¡ng
Hons Kona

Port of O¡schaGe
SDa¡n

Country of Orig¡n
China

Country of Dest¡nat¡on
Spain

Buyer (if otherthan consigneel
I3TE I MAS D I\¡45 I, sLU
c/ coRUÑA,2-3e C
36470 SALCEDA DE CASELAS(PONTEVEDRA
SPAIN

Terms of Delivery
Freight charges as shown below, AllTax/ destination charges
payable by consiSnee.

Sl No, DesEriDton of Goods Qtv Rate (USD) Amount (USOI

1
2
3

LCD panel 18.5" HT185 {BOE, Chiná)
Resist¡vetouch screen 18.5" with USB controller
LED Driver w¡th cable for HT185 {Encore, Ch¡na)

Freight
Bank Charee

15 pcs
15 pcs
15 pcs

136.00
50.00
20.00

2,040.00
750.00
300.00

350.00
20.00

Total 3,4"10.0(.
Amount chareeable (¡n wordi) E. & O.E
Three Thousand Four Hundred & Seventv Us Dollars onlv
Other lnformation:
Acc. Name: Encore Electronic Engineering Ltd
Acc. No.:817-092943-838 (USD Accoúnt) Hong
Kong & Shangha¡ Banking Corp. (HSBC)

HSBCMain Bldg. No.1, Queen's Rd.,  Central ,
Hong Kong. Tel: 852-2822-1111
sw¡ft Code: HSBCHKHHHKH

ENCORE ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING LTD.

(Th¡s ¡s d dutonoticolly genddted do@ment
s¡qnatu re ñot requ ned. )

3.ó.16,¿t €
s!3lEcl To HoNG KON6lllR SDICTION

Pledse rclet to out so¡es fernt dnd co^dttton ón http://ww.en.óE etectohx coñ/tu141{ñs óndn¡ons/


